SUBLIM HIP

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SLIM HIP FLASK IN RECYCLED STAINLESS STEEL (90%
RECYCLED STAINLESS AND 10% STAINLESS STEEL) WITH
SUBLIMATION LAYER. SINGLE WALL. CAPACITY: 180 ML.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

7323 9300

CN

12X9X2CM

0.12

0.13

kg

Recycled Stainless Steel

0.5

0.3

0.3

13

kg

0.045

m3

50

100



