SUBLIM HIP



SLIM HIP FLASK IN RECYCLED STAINLESS STEEL (90% RECYCLED STAINLESS AND 10% STAINLESS STEEL) WITH SUBLIMATION LAYER. SINGLE WALL. CAPACITY: 180 ML.

COMMODITY CODE	7323 9300
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	12X9X2CM
NET WEIGHT	0.12
GROSS WEIGHT	0.13
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Recycled Stainless Steel
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.5
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.3
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.3
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	13
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.045
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	100